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Anlage
Donrather Dreieck 5, 53797 Lohmar
G 02246-7925 gst@tc-lohmar.de

Hallenadresse
Donrather Dreieck 12, 53797 Lohmar

Sportwart/in

Grobusch, Ralf
T 0173/6782976 Ralf. TCLSport@t-online.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 18.05.2024 23:21 | Seite 1

Madchen 15 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga Jugend
MF: Nele Liihrmann; T 02246/3014695
phinekoeln@gmx.de
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Ziemer, Franziska
Ldhrmann, Nele
Beyer, Marie

Krill, Amelie

Vey, Franziska
Honig, Sofia

Kant, Johanna
Lasota, Matilda
Busch, Dascha Marie
Gutermuth, Clara
Kuhn, Franziska
Wingenfeld, Luisa
Sernetska, llona (UKR¥*)
Huber-Kersten, Marie
Stark, Alina

Kritt, Julia

Schrdéder, Fabienne
Hausen, Laura

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

20956268
20956276
21107366
20964611
20956273
20956272
20958518
20962518
20965442
21109065
21207427
21107368

21107369
21061048
21109056
21205160
21207426
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